specification laid down in Annexure-VII to Jiaganj Divisional Store located within 

Premises of Jiaganj 33/11 KV Sub-Station, Bagdahar, P.O. Jiaganj, P.S. Jiaganj, District 

Murshidabad, State West Bengal, PIN-742123. 

• Estimated Amount: Rs. ` 4,82,795/- (Rupees Four Lakh Eighty-two Thousand Seven Hundred & Ninety-five) 

Only 

• Bid Guarantee / EMD: Rs. ` 12,070/- (Rupees Twelve Thousand & Seventy) Only 

• Completion Time: Within 30 (Thirty) Days from receiving/accepting of formal order/ Award of  

Contract. 

• Cost of Bid Documents: N.A. 

Intending bidders desirous of participating in the tender are to log on to the website https://wbtenders.gov.in.

[...]

specification laid down in Annexure-VII to Jiaganj Divisional Store located within 

Premises of Jiaganj 33/11 KV Sub-Station, Bagdahar, P.O. Jiaganj, P.S. Jiaganj, District 

Murshidabad, State West Bengal, PIN-742123. 

• Estimated Amount: Rs. ` 4,82,795/- (Rupees Four Lakh Eighty-two Thousand Seven Hundred & Ninety-five) 

Only 

• Bid Guarantee / EMD: Rs. ` 12,070/- (Rupees Twelve Thousand & Seventy) Only 

• Completion Time: Within 30 (Thirty) Days from receiving/accepting of formal order/ Award of  

Contract. 

• Cost of Bid Documents: N.A. 

Intending bidders desirous of participating in the tender are to log on to the website https://wbtenders.gov.in.